
Novi Sad Open 2025
25.01.2025 - 09:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 BEAUCHAMP Vlad Thomas ARG 51 30.03.2008
2 GROUPIERRE RAMIRO Ivan Salvador ARG 157 24.02.2008
3 SISO ESCHE Nicolas AUT 64 07.05.2009
4 SPAN Rares AUT 260 06.12.2009
5 BOGDANOV Vladimir BUL 515 21.11.2008
6 DAKOV Yasen BUL 11.09.2010
7 DENCHEV Yavor BUL 111 11.04.2008
8 JORDANOV Kaloyan BUL 245 12.07.2008
9 JORDANOV Matey BUL 20.11.2010
10 KURTAKOV Daniel BUL 755 03.08.2010
11 MIHAYLOV Maxim BUL 705 14.05.2011
12 PENCHEV Georgi BUL 534 22.02.2008
13 PETROV Theodore BUL 127 13.06.2008
14 RUSEV Martin BUL 635 23.08.2009
15 TABAKOV Valentin BUL 318 22.12.2009
16 VASILEV Hristian BUL 275 19.10.2010
17 VELIKOV Kristiyan BUL 31.03.2010
18 MAMUZIC Sergej CRO 10.11.2011
19 PAPA Petar CRO 491 11.03.2010
20 ARISTIDOU Ioannis CYP 281 04.07.2008
21 DUBEY Rohan Stylianos CYP 375 19.04.2008
22 THEOFANOUS Dionysios CYP 153 02.06.2010
23 AHMED Imad GBR 512 29.04.2010
24 ALAM Muaadh GBR 217 24.10.2008
25 BECKLEY Jack GBR 109 01.06.2009
26 BENCH Zach GBR 566 25.09.2008
27 BENNETT Arthur GBR 503 06.07.2009
28 CERDAN Timeo GBR 678 09.07.2010
29 DE BONO Henry GBR 499 03.07.2009
30 HURSEVER Timur GBR 254 06.01.2010
31 LEECH Stanley GBR 28 21.11.2008
32 LUTYENS-HUMFREY Charlie GBR 93 12.03.2008
33 NGOKA Solu GBR 169 31.05.2010
34 NICHOLAS Alex GBR 42 11.03.2009
35 SILK Robin GBR 164 02.07.2008
36 YAKOVLEV Alexander GBR 567 11.03.2008
37 DIDIA TSOTNE GEO 185 11.09.2008
38 KATAMADZE Luka GEO 430 20.01.2010
39 BANOWITZ Constantin GER 02.02.2009
40 BREIDENICH Lutz GER 20.09.2008
41 BRUECKMANN Bjarne GER 362 19.05.2010
42 BUETZLER Paul GER 669 24.06.2008
43 DENG Levi GER 13 11.08.2008
44 ENGLERT Arthur GER 337 10.11.2009
45 FEY Tom GER 473 12.01.2010
46 FRANZ Sonnwin Huidi GER 131 24.01.2009
47 HOFSOMMER Tristan GER 32 28.07.2009
48 HUMMEL Rudy GER 90 30.04.2008
49 IDLER Lucas GER 144 17.07.2008
50 KRESS Noah GER 312 06.01.2008
51 KUMMER Eilert GER 466 31.08.2009
52 KUMMER Rainald GER 264 31.08.2009
53 REICHE Korbinian GER 174 20.06.2008
54 SAUR Julian Joel GER 280 01.03.2009
55 SCHLICKENRIEDER Florian GER 243 28.10.2008
56 SCHULLER Stephan GER 128 09.05.2008
57 SCHWARZ Julian GER 09.02.2009
58 VON SONNTAG Julius Fridolin GER 377 01.01.2008
59 ANTONIOU Antonios Achilleas GRE 137 14.01.2010
60 FISKAS Ioannis GRE 654 11.03.2009
61 KALAMARAS Georgios GRE 718 19.01.2011
62 KIOSOGLOU Dominikos GRE 03.05.2008
63 KOSTAS AGNANTIS Alexandros GRE 610 08.04.2010
64 LAZOU Rafail GRE 742 20.01.2012
65 MICHALIS Nikolaos GRE 435 15.03.2010
66 MINOS Fotios GRE 53 13.04.2009
67 NANAKIS Apollonas Stylianos GRE 488 26.06.2009
68 NTOVAS Eftychios GRE 12.04.2010
69 OMIROLIS Evangelos GRE 695 01.10.2010



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
70 POUTACHIDIS Christos GRE 09.02.2008
71 SOUKERAS Nikolaos GRE 234 04.03.2010
72 SPYRIDONIDIS Alkiviadis GRE 02.11.2008
73 THEODORAKIS Ioannis GRE 26.11.2012
74 TSIPIS Angelos GRE 681 12.05.2010
75 TSOKAS Vasileios GRE 4 02.01.2008
76 VOUTSINAS Pavlos GRE 722 21.07.2010
77 ZARAVELIS Adam GRE 341 16.07.2009
78 ZISIMOPOULOS Christos GRE 551 21.11.2009
79 CAO Mark HKG 12.10.2008
80 YANG Haoxuan HKG 19 04.02.2008
81 BOBACH Arthur HUN 171 17.03.2008
82 BORBELY Mate HUN 314 05.07.2009
83 BOTZHEIM Adam HUN 381 08.08.2010
84 COHEN Nataniel HUN 116 16.01.2009
85 KISS Donat HUN 15 02.04.2008
86 KOCH Lenard HUN 270 09.04.2008
87 KOMOZ Patrik HUN 230 13.09.2008
88 KUZNYECOV JAROSLAV Ors HUN 227 08.07.2009
89 LAKATOS-SZAKOS Balint HUN 308 08.04.2009
90 MAKAI Benjamin HUN 180 17.03.2009
91 NAGY-TOSZEGI Soma HUN 108 03.02.2008
92 NOGULA Mor HUN 694 09.07.2009
93 ORSI Boldizsar HUN 464 13.07.2008
94 PETROVSZKI Aron HUN 7 19.06.2009
95 SZANTO Zalan HUN 279 22.04.2008
96 SZENTPALI Daniel HUN 198 07.09.2008
97 TARSOLY Csanad HUN 577 06.02.2009
98 VARRO Marton HUN 266 02.09.2008
99 VASKEBA Vince HUN 12.02.2008
100 WENTZEL Edmond HUN 207 06.02.2011
101 MAGNI Riccardo ITA 25 07.06.2008
102 PIZZUTI Flavio ITA 20.11.2009
103 BUNDALESKI Ognen MKD 76 17.01.2008
104 DAMJANOSKI Petar MKD 60 06.03.2008
105 DE VOOGD Zachary NED 331 10.05.2011
106 CEBUC Eduard ROU 286 11.02.2008
107 CORBU Stefan ROU 477 05.05.2010
108 COTMAN Yanis ROU 615 25.08.2010
109 COTRUTA Matei ROU 355 05.07.2008
110 DEAS Andrei ROU 493 10.01.2009
111 DINA Alexandru ROU 616 23.08.2008
112 GARAGANCEA David ROU 223 05.03.2009
113 IORDACHE Mihai ROU 222 02.08.2010
114 LAZAR Andrei ROU 624 05.11.2009
115 LUCA Alexander ROU 380 23.03.2009
116 MLADIN Horia ROU 593 15.07.2009
117 MOLNAR David ROU 628 01.02.2011
118 PANEA Codrut ROU 724 02.10.2010
119 POPA Gabriel ROU 96 01.03.2008
120 POPA Stefan ROU 52 30.01.2009
121 POPESCU Radu ROU 526 04.12.2010
122 SLAVE Mihai ROU 99 20.02.2009
123 TAHU Mihai ROU 707 01.01.2010
124 TOMA Sebastian ROU 122 01.02.2008
125 UBERTI Francesco ROU 125 21.07.2009
126 COMA Viktor SRB 01.01.2008
127 GLISIC Janko SRB 759 06.12.2009
128 GLUVAKOV Damjan SRB 09.05.2010
129 MAKSIMOVIC Vukan SRB 634 01.01.2010
130 MILINKOVIC Djordje SRB 267 17.01.2008
131 MRDJA Stefan SRB 764 30.09.2010
132 RUSEV Ivan SRB 432 01.03.2009
133 STANOJEVIC Sterija SRB 463 09.01.2008
134 STOJKOV Petar SRB 482 03.04.2010
135 TOMIC Maksim SRB 17.07.2009
136 MOUGEL LOTRONG Kylan SUI 317 21.01.2008
137 REGNAT Louis SUI 133 04.01.2009
138 HLUCHY Filip SVK 258 05.03.2009
139 MIKO Lukas SVK 58 26.06.2008
140 BENGTSSON STEINBRECHER Wilhelm SWE 547 01.01.2009
141 BRANDBERG Nils SWE 147 27.09.2008
142 CHKHIKVADZE Vladimir SWE 364 09.03.2009
143 DAHLIN Teodor SWE 383 03.11.2008



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
144 DE GROOTE Casper SWE 483 20.03.2009
145 HAMP Oscar SWE 723 18.08.2009
146 KARLSSON Otis SWE 349 08.08.2008
147 KOIJ Egon SWE 214 21.10.2009
148 ROMANO Marco SWE 439 30.06.2008
149 WADENBACK Milo SWE 338 03.07.2008
150 WENNBERG Casper SWE 196 18.07.2008
151 ZIMMERMAN Filip SWE 17 29.04.2008
152 ANDREICHYK Maksym UKR 648 03.03.2009
153 ARTSYSHEVSKYY OLEKSA UKR 55 15.06.2009
154 BILIANSKYI Maksym UKR 469 09.05.2009
155 BONDARCHUK Arsenii UKR 80 11.05.2008
156 BUIANOV Mykhailo UKR 630 05.05.2010
157 DURDA Maksym UKR 225 11.11.2011
158 GULA Maksym UKR 5 21.08.2008
159 HAVADZYN Vasyl UKR 94 11.12.2008
160 ILTO Andriy UKR 12.03.2011
161 KHVOROST Maksym UKR 40 18.07.2008
162 KORCHUK Maksym UKR 366 21.03.2008
163 STABNIKOV Oleksandr UKR 246 05.08.2009
164 TSYHYL Mark-Yurii UKR 104 27.04.2008
165 TYMKIV Oles UKR 135 28.03.2008
166 ZAHAINYI Oskar-Marko UKR 11.01.2009
167 ZAIKA Maksymilian UKR 14.09.2009
168 AYOTTE James USA 236 20.02.2010
169 PARKER Isaiah USA 21.02.2010
170 SHEN Jiayi USA 22.06.2009



25 poules
5 poules of 6 and 20 poules of 7
128 (75.29% of 170) competitors promoted to the next round

Complete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



Novi Sad Open 2025
25.01.2025 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 TSOKAS Vasileios GRE 4
2 GULA Maksym UKR 5
3 PETROVSZKI Aron HUN 7
4 DENG Levi GER 13
5 KISS Donat HUN 15
6 ZIMMERMAN Filip SWE 17
7 YANG Haoxuan HKG 19
8 MAGNI Riccardo ITA 25
9 LEECH Stanley GBR 28
10 HOFSOMMER Tristan GER 32
11 KHVOROST Maksym UKR 40
12 NICHOLAS Alex GBR 42
13 BEAUCHAMP Vlad Thomas ARG 51
14 POPA Stefan ROU 52
15 MINOS Fotios GRE 53
16 ARTSYSHEVSKYY OLEKSA UKR 55
17 MIKO Lukas SVK 58
18 DAMJANOSKI Petar MKD 60
19 SISO ESCHE Nicolas AUT 64
20 BUNDALESKI Ognen MKD 76
21 BONDARCHUK Arsenii UKR 80
22 HUMMEL Rudy GER 90
23 LUTYENS-HUMFREY Charlie GBR 93
24 HAVADZYN Vasyl UKR 94
25 POPA Gabriel ROU 96
26 SLAVE Mihai ROU 99
27 TSYHYL Mark-Yurii UKR 104
28 NAGY-TOSZEGI Soma HUN 108
29 BECKLEY Jack GBR 109
30 DENCHEV Yavor BUL 111
31 COHEN Nataniel HUN 116
32 TOMA Sebastian ROU 122
33 UBERTI Francesco ROU 125
34 PETROV Theodore BUL 127
35 SCHULLER Stephan GER 128
36 FRANZ Sonnwin Huidi GER 131
37 REGNAT Louis SUI 133
38 TYMKIV Oles UKR 135
39 ANTONIOU Antonios Achilleas GRE 137
40 IDLER Lucas GER 144
41 BRANDBERG Nils SWE 147
42 THEOFANOUS Dionysios CYP 153
43 GROUPIERRE RAMIRO Ivan Salvador ARG 157
44 SILK Robin GBR 164
45 NGOKA Solu GBR 169
46 BOBACH Arthur HUN 171
47 REICHE Korbinian GER 174
48 MAKAI Benjamin HUN 180
49 DIDIA TSOTNE GEO 185
50 WENNBERG Casper SWE 196
51 SZENTPALI Daniel HUN 198
52 WENTZEL Edmond HUN 207
53 KOIJ Egon SWE 214
54 ALAM Muaadh GBR 217
55 IORDACHE Mihai ROU 222
56 GARAGANCEA David ROU 223
57 DURDA Maksym UKR 225
58 KUZNYECOV JAROSLAV Ors HUN 227
59 KOMOZ Patrik HUN 230
60 SOUKERAS Nikolaos GRE 234
61 AYOTTE James USA 236
62 SCHLICKENRIEDER Florian GER 243
63 JORDANOV Kaloyan BUL 245
64 STABNIKOV Oleksandr UKR 246
65 HURSEVER Timur GBR 254
66 HLUCHY Filip SVK 258
67 SPAN Rares AUT 260
68 KUMMER Rainald GER 264



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 VARRO Marton HUN 266
70 MILINKOVIC Djordje SRB 267
71 KOCH Lenard HUN 270
72 VASILEV Hristian BUL 275
73 SZANTO Zalan HUN 279
74 SAUR Julian Joel GER 280
75 ARISTIDOU Ioannis CYP 281
76 CEBUC Eduard ROU 286
77 LAKATOS-SZAKOS Balint HUN 308
78 KRESS Noah GER 312
79 BORBELY Mate HUN 314
80 MOUGEL LOTRONG Kylan SUI 317
81 TABAKOV Valentin BUL 318
82 DE VOOGD Zachary NED 331
83 ENGLERT Arthur GER 337
84 WADENBACK Milo SWE 338
85 ZARAVELIS Adam GRE 341
86 KARLSSON Otis SWE 349
87 COTRUTA Matei ROU 355
88 BRUECKMANN Bjarne GER 362
89 CHKHIKVADZE Vladimir SWE 364
90 KORCHUK Maksym UKR 366
91 DUBEY Rohan Stylianos CYP 375
92 VON SONNTAG Julius Fridolin GER 377
93 LUCA Alexander ROU 380
94 BOTZHEIM Adam HUN 381
95 DAHLIN Teodor SWE 383
96 KATAMADZE Luka GEO 430
97 RUSEV Ivan SRB 432
98 MICHALIS Nikolaos GRE 435
99 ROMANO Marco SWE 439
100 STANOJEVIC Sterija SRB 463
101 ORSI Boldizsar HUN 464
102 KUMMER Eilert GER 466
103 BILIANSKYI Maksym UKR 469
104 FEY Tom GER 473
105 CORBU Stefan ROU 477
106 STOJKOV Petar SRB 482
107 DE GROOTE Casper SWE 483
108 NANAKIS Apollonas Stylianos GRE 488
109 PAPA Petar CRO 491
110 DEAS Andrei ROU 493
111 DE BONO Henry GBR 499
112 BENNETT Arthur GBR 503
113 AHMED Imad GBR 512
114 BOGDANOV Vladimir BUL 515
115 POPESCU Radu ROU 526
116 PENCHEV Georgi BUL 534
117 BENGTSSON STEINBRECHER Wilhelm SWE 547
118 ZISIMOPOULOS Christos GRE 551
119 BENCH Zach GBR 566
120 YAKOVLEV Alexander GBR 567
121 TARSOLY Csanad HUN 577
122 MLADIN Horia ROU 593
123 KOSTAS AGNANTIS Alexandros GRE 610
124 COTMAN Yanis ROU 615
125 DINA Alexandru ROU 616
126 LAZAR Andrei ROU 624
127 MOLNAR David ROU 628
128 BUIANOV Mykhailo UKR 630
129 MAKSIMOVIC Vukan SRB 634
130 RUSEV Martin BUL 635
131 ANDREICHYK Maksym UKR 648
132 FISKAS Ioannis GRE 654
133 BUETZLER Paul GER 669
134 CERDAN Timeo GBR 678
135 TSIPIS Angelos GRE 681
136 NOGULA Mor HUN 694
137 OMIROLIS Evangelos GRE 695
138 MIHAYLOV Maxim BUL 705
139 TAHU Mihai ROU 707
140 KALAMARAS Georgios GRE 718
141 VOUTSINAS Pavlos GRE 722
142 HAMP Oscar SWE 723



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
143 PANEA Codrut ROU 724
144 LAZOU Rafail GRE 742
145 KURTAKOV Daniel BUL 755
146 GLISIC Janko SRB 759
147 MRDJA Stefan SRB 764
148 GLUVAKOV Damjan SRB
149 BANOWITZ Constantin GER
150 SPYRIDONIDIS Alkiviadis GRE
151 DAKOV Yasen BUL
152 POUTACHIDIS Christos GRE
153 VASKEBA Vince HUN
154 VELIKOV Kristiyan BUL
155 SCHWARZ Julian GER
156 JORDANOV Matey BUL
157 MAMUZIC Sergej CRO
158 PIZZUTI Flavio ITA
159 ZAHAINYI Oskar-Marko UKR
160 PARKER Isaiah USA
161 TOMIC Maksim SRB
162 SHEN Jiayi USA
163 NTOVAS Eftychios GRE
164 BREIDENICH Lutz GER
165 THEODORAKIS Ioannis GRE
166 COMA Viktor SRB
167 KIOSOGLOU Dominikos GRE
168 CAO Mark HKG
169 ZAIKA Maksymilian UKR
170 ILTO Andriy UKR



Novi Sad Open 2025
25.01.2025 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste Blue

09:00

Referee(s):

MARINESCU MONICA (ROU)
BALOG David (SVK)

TSOKAS Vasileios GRE

BILIANSKYI Maksym UKR

WENNBERG Casper SWE

VELIKOV Kristiyan BUL

KUMMER Eilert GER

SZENTPALI Daniel HUN

MRDJA Stefan SRB

Piste Yellow

09:00

Referee(s):

PIRVULEASA Ovidiu (ROU)

JORDANOV Matey BUL

FEY Tom GER

GULA Maksym UKR

POUTACHIDIS Christos GRE

MAKAI Benjamin HUN

KOIJ Egon SWE

STANOJEVIC Sterija SRB

Piste Green

09:00

Referee(s):

DURMUSHLJISKY Dianko (BUL)
MATEVOSOV Artem (UKR)

DIDIA TSOTNE GEO

MICHALIS Nikolaos GRE

ROMANO Marco SWE

BANOWITZ Constantin GER

ALAM Muaadh GBR

PETROVSZKI Aron HUN

GLISIC Janko SRB



Piste Red

09:00

Referee(s):

TELIZHYN Alina (UKR)
KOLDITZ Hendrik-Kilian (GER)

BOBACH Arthur HUN

DE GROOTE Casper SWE

DAKOV Yasen BUL

MAMUZIC Sergej CRO

RUSEV Ivan SRB

IORDACHE Mihai ROU

DENG Levi GER

Piste 5

09:00

Referee(s):

ZAVODSKA Katarina (SVK)

STOJKOV Petar SRB

GARAGANCEA David ROU

KISS Donat HUN

SPYRIDONIDIS Alkiviadis GRE

REICHE Korbinian GER

PIZZUTI Flavio ITA

DAHLIN Teodor SWE

Piste 6

09:00

Referee(s):

BERGER Konstantin (GER)
NOTHELFER Janik (GER)

LAZOU Rafail GRE

ZIMMERMAN Filip SWE

CORBU Stefan ROU

GLUVAKOV Damjan SRB

KATAMADZE Luka GEO

NGOKA Solu GBR

WENTZEL Edmond HUN



Piste 7

09:00

Referee(s):

SBARCIA Alin (ROU)
KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

BOTZHEIM Adam HUN

SCHWARZ Julian GER

DURDA Maksym UKR

KURTAKOV Daniel BUL

YANG Haoxuan HKG

NANAKIS Apollonas Stylianos GRE

SILK Robin GBR

Piste 8

09:00

Referee(s):

YUSMEN Filip (BUL)
SCHWARZ Maximilian (GER)

KUZNYECOV JAROSLAV Ors HUN

PAPA Petar CRO

GROUPIERRE RAMIRO Ivan Salvador ARG

MAGNI Riccardo ITA

LUCA Alexander ROU

HAMP Oscar SWE

ZAHAINYI Oskar-Marko UKR

Piste 9

09:00

Referee(s):

VOLKONSKI Petar (SRB)
LAZER Daniel (SWE)

PARKER Isaiah USA

VOUTSINAS Pavlos GRE

KOMOZ Patrik HUN

THEOFANOUS Dionysios CYP

DEAS Andrei ROU

LEECH Stanley GBR

VON SONNTAG Julius Fridolin GER



Piste 10

09:00

Referee(s):

RASHAIDA Rahim (BUL)

HOFSOMMER Tristan GER

KORCHUK Maksym UKR

SOUKERAS Nikolaos GRE

ORSI Boldizsar HUN

BRANDBERG Nils SWE

TOMIC Maksim SRB

PANEA Codrut ROU

Piste 11

09:00

Referee(s):

CELLER Pavol (SVK)
GERDIN Viktor (SWE)

VASKEBA Vince HUN

KHVOROST Maksym UKR

MIHAYLOV Maxim BUL

DUBEY Rohan Stylianos CYP

AYOTTE James USA

DE BONO Henry GBR

IDLER Lucas GER

Piste 12

09:00

Referee(s):

VOLOSHYNA Mariia (UKR)
KOLCZONAY Balazs (HUN)

ANTONIOU Antonios Achilleas GRE

SCHLICKENRIEDER Florian GER

TAHU Mihai ROU

NICHOLAS Alex GBR

CHKHIKVADZE Vladimir SWE

BOGDANOV Vladimir BUL

SHEN Jiayi USA



Piste 13

09:00

Referee(s):

POMORISAC Teodora (SRB)
FODOR Fabian (HUN)

BREIDENICH Lutz GER

TYMKIV Oles UKR

JORDANOV Kaloyan BUL

COTRUTA Matei ROU

BENNETT Arthur GBR

KALAMARAS Georgios GRE

BEAUCHAMP Vlad Thomas ARG

Piste 14

09:00

Referee(s):

VARKONYI Borisz (HUN)
VELEV Ventsislav (BUL)

REGNAT Louis SUI

AHMED Imad GBR

BRUECKMANN Bjarne GER

OMIROLIS Evangelos GRE

STABNIKOV Oleksandr UKR

POPA Stefan ROU

COMA Viktor SRB

Piste 15

09:00

Referee(s):

KOSTADINOVIC Petar (SRB)

FRANZ Sonnwin Huidi GER

NOGULA Mor HUN

HURSEVER Timur GBR

KARLSSON Otis SWE

POPESCU Radu ROU

MINOS Fotios GRE

ILTO Andriy UKR



Piste 16

09:00

Referee(s):

SZAJKO Zalan (HUN)
ULLTJARN Bianca (SWE)

SCHULLER Stephan GER

HLUCHY Filip SVK

ARTSYSHEVSKYY OLEKSA UKR

MOLNAR David ROU

CAO Mark HKG

ZARAVELIS Adam GRE

PENCHEV Georgi BUL

Piste 17

09:00

Referee(s):

MILENKOVIC Vidan (SRB)
NARANJO Hunor (HUN)

PETROV Theodore BUL

BENGTSSON STEINBRECHER Wilhelm SWE

NTOVAS Eftychios GRE

SPAN Rares AUT

LAZAR Andrei ROU

MIKO Lukas SVK

ENGLERT Arthur GER

Piste Blue

10:50

Referee(s):

ZAVODSKA Katarina (SVK)
VELEV Ventsislav (BUL)

WADENBACK Milo SWE

KUMMER Rainald GER

UBERTI Francesco ROU

ZAIKA Maksymilian UKR

TARSOLY Csanad HUN

ZISIMOPOULOS Christos GRE

DAMJANOSKI Petar MKD



Piste Yellow

10:50

Referee(s):

NOTHELFER Janik (GER)
LAZER Daniel (SWE)

DE VOOGD Zachary NED

SISO ESCHE Nicolas AUT

ANDREICHYK Maksym UKR

BENCH Zach GBR

TOMA Sebastian ROU

VARRO Marton HUN

THEODORAKIS Ioannis GRE

Piste Green

10:50

Referee(s):

BALOG David (SVK)
BERGER Konstantin (GER)

COHEN Nataniel HUN

YAKOVLEV Alexander GBR

KIOSOGLOU Dominikos GRE

BUNDALESKI Ognen MKD

DINA Alexandru ROU

TABAKOV Valentin BUL

Piste Red

10:50

Referee(s):

VOLKONSKI Petar (SRB)
CELLER Pavol (SVK)

BONDARCHUK Arsenii UKR

KOCH Lenard HUN

BUETZLER Paul GER

MLADIN Horia ROU

MOUGEL LOTRONG Kylan SUI

DENCHEV Yavor BUL

Piste 5

10:50

Referee(s):

KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)
TELIZHYN Alina (UKR)

BECKLEY Jack GBR

VASILEV Hristian BUL

KOSTAS AGNANTIS Alexandros GRE

HUMMEL Rudy GER

BORBELY Mate HUN

COTMAN Yanis ROU



Piste 6

10:50

Referee(s):

GERDIN Viktor (SWE)
KOSTADINOVIC Petar (SRB)

SAUR Julian Joel GER

BUIANOV Mykhailo UKR

CEBUC Eduard ROU

LUTYENS-HUMFREY Charlie GBR

TSIPIS Angelos GRE

NAGY-TOSZEGI Soma HUN

Piste 7

10:50

Referee(s):

ULLTJARN Bianca (SWE)
DURMUSHLJISKY Dianko (BUL)

CERDAN Timeo GBR

SZANTO Zalan HUN

HAVADZYN Vasyl UKR

KRESS Noah GER

SLAVE Mihai ROU

MAKSIMOVIC Vukan SRB

Piste 8

10:50

Referee(s):

KOLDITZ Hendrik-Kilian (GER)
MILENKOVIC Vidan (SRB)

POPA Gabriel ROU

RUSEV Martin BUL

TSYHYL Mark-Yurii UKR

FISKAS Ioannis GRE

ARISTIDOU Ioannis CYP

LAKATOS-SZAKOS Balint HUN



Novi Sad Open 2025
25.01.2025 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 KISS Donat HUN 6 1.00 30 8 +22 Advanced
2 KUZNYECOV JAROSLAV Ors HUN 6 1.00 30 10 +20 Advanced
3 ZIMMERMAN Filip SWE 6 1.00 30 12 +18 Advanced
4 TSOKAS Vasileios GRE 6 1.00 29 11 +18 Advanced
5T LAKATOS-SZAKOS Balint HUN 5 1.00 25 9 +16 Advanced
5T COHEN Nataniel HUN 5 1.00 25 9 +16 Advanced
7 BOBACH Arthur HUN 6 1.00 30 15 +15 Advanced
8 SZANTO Zalan HUN 5 1.00 25 11 +14 Advanced
9T TAHU Mihai ROU 6 1.00 30 17 +13 Advanced
9T KUMMER Rainald GER 6 1.00 30 17 +13 Advanced
11T NICHOLAS Alex GBR 5 0.83 29 14 +15 Advanced
11T GULA Maksym UKR 5 0.83 29 14 +15 Advanced
13 MINOS Fotios GRE 5 0.83 28 13 +15 Advanced
14 DENG Levi GER 5 0.83 29 15 +14 Advanced
15T YANG Haoxuan HKG 5 0.83 28 15 +13 Advanced
15T GROUPIERRE RAMIRO Ivan Salvador ARG 5 0.83 28 15 +13 Advanced
17 PETROV Theodore BUL 5 0.83 28 16 +12 Advanced
18 IDLER Lucas GER 5 0.83 27 15 +12 Advanced
19T PETROVSZKI Aron HUN 5 0.83 28 17 +11 Advanced
19T DAHLIN Teodor SWE 5 0.83 28 17 +11 Advanced
19T ORSI Boldizsar HUN 5 0.83 28 17 +11 Advanced
22 BOTZHEIM Adam HUN 5 0.83 27 16 +11 Advanced
23 SCHULLER Stephan GER 5 0.83 28 19 +9 Advanced
24 MAKAI Benjamin HUN 5 0.83 27 19 +8 Advanced
25 REGNAT Louis SUI 5 0.83 26 18 +8 Advanced
26 BEAUCHAMP Vlad Thomas ARG 5 0.83 29 22 +7 Advanced
27 SISO ESCHE Nicolas AUT 5 0.83 27 21 +6 Advanced
28 COTRUTA Matei ROU 5 0.83 28 23 +5 Advanced
29 DE BONO Henry GBR 5 0.83 25 20 +5 Advanced
30 TSYHYL Mark-Yurii UKR 4 0.80 23 15 +8 Advanced
31 BECKLEY Jack GBR 4 0.80 20 12 +8 Advanced
32 YAKOVLEV Alexander GBR 4 0.80 22 15 +7 Advanced
33 BONDARCHUK Arsenii UKR 4 0.80 24 18 +6 Advanced
34 NAGY-TOSZEGI Soma HUN 4 0.80 23 17 +6 Advanced
35 KOCH Lenard HUN 4 0.80 20 15 +5 Advanced
36 UBERTI Francesco ROU 4 0.67 28 15 +13 Advanced
37 TOMA Sebastian ROU 4 0.67 27 15 +12 Advanced
38 POPA Stefan ROU 4 0.67 28 17 +11 Advanced
39 STABNIKOV Oleksandr UKR 4 0.67 26 15 +11 Advanced
40T LEECH Stanley GBR 4 0.67 27 17 +10 Advanced
40T MIKO Lukas SVK 4 0.67 27 17 +10 Advanced
42 KUMMER Eilert GER 4 0.67 27 19 +8 Advanced
43 KATAMADZE Luka GEO 4 0.67 28 21 +7 Advanced
44 DIDIA TSOTNE GEO 4 0.67 24 18 +6 Advanced
45T FRANZ Sonnwin Huidi GER 4 0.67 26 21 +5 Advanced
45T KOMOZ Patrik HUN 4 0.67 26 21 +5 Advanced
47 MICHALIS Nikolaos GRE 4 0.67 25 20 +5 Advanced
48T BILIANSKYI Maksym UKR 4 0.67 24 19 +5 Advanced
48T KOIJ Egon SWE 4 0.67 24 19 +5 Advanced
50 SOUKERAS Nikolaos GRE 4 0.67 19 14 +5 Advanced
51 ALAM Muaadh GBR 4 0.67 26 22 +4 Advanced
52 KHVOROST Maksym UKR 4 0.67 25 21 +4 Advanced
53 WENNBERG Casper SWE 4 0.67 24 20 +4 Advanced
54 VARRO Marton HUN 4 0.67 20 16 +4 Advanced
55 VON SONNTAG Julius Fridolin GER 4 0.67 19 15 +4 Advanced
56 ARTSYSHEVSKYY OLEKSA UKR 4 0.67 24 21 +3 Advanced
57 BRANDBERG Nils SWE 4 0.67 23 20 +3 Advanced
58 SPYRIDONIDIS Alkiviadis GRE 4 0.67 22 19 +3 Advanced
59 WENTZEL Edmond HUN 4 0.67 25 23 +2 Advanced
60 POPESCU Radu ROU 4 0.67 25 24 +1 Advanced
61 LUTYENS-HUMFREY Charlie GBR 3 0.60 23 15 +8 Advanced
62T HAVADZYN Vasyl UKR 3 0.60 23 17 +6 Advanced
62T BORBELY Mate HUN 3 0.60 23 17 +6 Advanced
64 HUMMEL Rudy GER 3 0.60 19 13 +6 Advanced
65 MLADIN Horia ROU 3 0.60 20 16 +4 Advanced
66 TSIPIS Angelos GRE 3 0.60 20 18 +2 Advanced
67 SLAVE Mihai ROU 3 0.60 19 18 +1 Advanced
68 VASILEV Hristian BUL 3 0.60 18 18 0 Advanced



Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
69 FISKAS Ioannis GRE 3 0.60 19 20 -1 Advanced
70 TABAKOV Valentin BUL 3 0.60 14 19 -5 Advanced
71 ANTONIOU Antonios Achilleas GRE 3 0.50 26 20 +6 Advanced
72 BENNETT Arthur GBR 3 0.50 27 22 +5 Advanced
73 LUCA Alexander ROU 3 0.50 25 20 +5 Advanced
74 WADENBACK Milo SWE 3 0.50 23 18 +5 Advanced
75 MOLNAR David ROU 3 0.50 25 21 +4 Advanced
76 ANDREICHYK Maksym UKR 3 0.50 22 19 +3 Advanced
77T NOGULA Mor HUN 3 0.50 24 22 +2 Advanced
77T PIZZUTI Flavio ITA 3 0.50 24 22 +2 Advanced
79 DE GROOTE Casper SWE 3 0.50 23 21 +2 Advanced
80 AYOTTE James USA 3 0.50 22 20 +2 Advanced
81 PANEA Codrut ROU 3 0.50 20 18 +2 Advanced
82 MAGNI Riccardo ITA 3 0.50 22 21 +1 Advanced
83T OMIROLIS Evangelos GRE 3 0.50 22 22 0 Advanced
83T PARKER Isaiah USA 3 0.50 22 22 0 Advanced
85 SPAN Rares AUT 3 0.50 23 24 -1 Advanced
86T TARSOLY Csanad HUN 3 0.50 22 23 -1 Advanced
86T KURTAKOV Daniel BUL 3 0.50 22 23 -1 Advanced
88 TYMKIV Oles UKR 3 0.50 24 26 -2 Advanced
89 HLUCHY Filip SVK 3 0.50 21 23 -2 Advanced
90 HOFSOMMER Tristan GER 3 0.50 20 22 -2 Advanced
91 RUSEV Ivan SRB 3 0.50 19 21 -2 Advanced
92 CAO Mark HKG 3 0.50 24 27 -3 Advanced
93 JORDANOV Matey BUL 3 0.50 22 26 -4 Advanced
94 AHMED Imad GBR 3 0.50 21 25 -4 Advanced
95 NTOVAS Eftychios GRE 3 0.50 19 27 -8 Advanced
96 DINA Alexandru ROU 2 0.40 20 18 +2 Advanced
97 CEBUC Eduard ROU 2 0.40 21 20 +1 Advanced
98 POPA Gabriel ROU 2 0.40 18 17 +1 Advanced
99 CERDAN Timeo GBR 2 0.40 17 16 +1 Advanced
100 MOUGEL LOTRONG Kylan SUI 2 0.40 20 21 -1 Advanced
101 KRESS Noah GER 2 0.40 15 19 -4 Advanced
102 BUIANOV Mykhailo UKR 2 0.40 17 23 -6 Advanced
103 KOSTAS AGNANTIS Alexandros GRE 2 0.40 11 19 -8 Advanced
104 ENGLERT Arthur GER 2 0.33 25 26 -1 Advanced
105T SCHLICKENRIEDER Florian GER 2 0.33 24 25 -1 Advanced
105T CORBU Stefan ROU 2 0.33 24 25 -1 Advanced
105T DE VOOGD Zachary NED 2 0.33 24 25 -1 Advanced
108 KARLSSON Otis SWE 2 0.33 21 22 -1 Advanced
109 NGOKA Solu GBR 2 0.33 24 26 -2 Advanced
110 LAZAR Andrei ROU 2 0.33 21 23 -2 Advanced
111 KALAMARAS Georgios GRE 2 0.33 24 27 -3 Advanced
112 BANOWITZ Constantin GER 2 0.33 22 25 -3 Advanced
113 KORCHUK Maksym UKR 2 0.33 16 19 -3 Advanced
114 SCHWARZ Julian GER 2 0.33 23 27 -4 Advanced
115 POUTACHIDIS Christos GRE 2 0.33 21 25 -4 Advanced
116 NANAKIS Apollonas Stylianos GRE 2 0.33 20 24 -4 Advanced
117 JORDANOV Kaloyan BUL 2 0.33 21 26 -5 Advanced
118 VASKEBA Vince HUN 2 0.33 19 24 -5 Advanced
119 THEOFANOUS Dionysios CYP 2 0.33 15 20 -5 Advanced
120 BRUECKMANN Bjarne GER 2 0.33 20 26 -6 Advanced
121 SZENTPALI Daniel HUN 2 0.33 19 25 -6 Advanced
122 PENCHEV Georgi BUL 2 0.33 18 24 -6 Advanced
123 DURDA Maksym UKR 2 0.33 19 26 -7 Advanced
124 DEAS Andrei ROU 2 0.33 18 25 -7 Advanced
125 VOUTSINAS Pavlos GRE 2 0.33 13 20 -7 Advanced
126 DAMJANOSKI Petar MKD 2 0.33 20 28 -8 Advanced
127T IORDACHE Mihai ROU 2 0.33 18 26 -8 Advanced
127T CHKHIKVADZE Vladimir SWE 2 0.33 18 26 -8 Advanced
129 SILK Robin GBR 2 0.33 17 25 -8 Eliminated
130 HAMP Oscar SWE 2 0.33 16 24 -8 Eliminated
131 LAZOU Rafail GRE 2 0.33 17 26 -9 Eliminated
132 FEY Tom GER 2 0.33 16 25 -9 Eliminated
133 BENCH Zach GBR 2 0.33 15 24 -9 Eliminated
134 REICHE Korbinian GER 2 0.33 14 23 -9 Eliminated
135 HURSEVER Timur GBR 2 0.33 18 28 -10 Eliminated
136 BENGTSSON STEINBRECHER Wilhelm SWE 2 0.33 15 25 -10 Eliminated
137T BOGDANOV Vladimir BUL 2 0.33 16 27 -11 Eliminated
137T GLISIC Janko SRB 2 0.33 16 27 -11 Eliminated
139 ZAIKA Maksymilian UKR 2 0.33 15 26 -11 Eliminated
140 BUNDALESKI Ognen MKD 1 0.20 13 18 -5 Eliminated
141 BUETZLER Paul GER 1 0.20 17 23 -6 Eliminated
142 DENCHEV Yavor BUL 1 0.20 14 22 -8 Eliminated



Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
143 ARISTIDOU Ioannis CYP 1 0.20 13 23 -10 Eliminated
144 SAUR Julian Joel GER 1 0.20 11 22 -11 Eliminated
145 ZARAVELIS Adam GRE 1 0.17 20 25 -5 Eliminated
146 MIHAYLOV Maxim BUL 1 0.17 17 22 -5 Eliminated
147 BREIDENICH Lutz GER 1 0.17 22 29 -7 Eliminated
148 DAKOV Yasen BUL 1 0.17 20 27 -7 Eliminated
149 STOJKOV Petar SRB 1 0.17 19 29 -10 Eliminated
150 ZISIMOPOULOS Christos GRE 1 0.17 17 28 -11 Eliminated
151 VELIKOV Kristiyan BUL 1 0.17 16 27 -11 Eliminated
152 ILTO Andriy UKR 1 0.17 15 27 -12 Eliminated
153 DUBEY Rohan Stylianos CYP 1 0.17 16 29 -13 Eliminated
154T MAMUZIC Sergej CRO 1 0.17 14 28 -14 Eliminated
154T SHEN Jiayi USA 1 0.17 14 28 -14 Eliminated
156 ZAHAINYI Oskar-Marko UKR 1 0.17 13 27 -14 Eliminated
157 GLUVAKOV Damjan SRB 1 0.17 14 29 -15 Eliminated
158 THEODORAKIS Ioannis GRE 1 0.17 13 28 -15 Eliminated
159 PAPA Petar CRO 1 0.17 10 27 -17 Eliminated
160 STANOJEVIC Sterija SRB 0 0.00 17 28 -11 Eliminated
161 ROMANO Marco SWE 0 0.00 18 30 -12 Eliminated
162 COTMAN Yanis ROU 0 0.00 12 24 -12 Eliminated
163 RUSEV Martin BUL 0 0.00 11 25 -14 Eliminated
164 KIOSOGLOU Dominikos GRE 0 0.00 10 25 -15 Eliminated
165 TOMIC Maksim SRB 0 0.00 13 29 -16 Eliminated
166 MRDJA Stefan SRB 0 0.00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
167 MAKSIMOVIC Vukan SRB 0 0.00 7 25 -18 Eliminated
168 GARAGANCEA David ROU 0 0.00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
169 COMA Viktor SRB 0 0.00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
DNF MILINKOVIC Djordje SRB Withdrew
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Novi Sad Open 2025
25.01.2025 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 PETROVSZKI Aron HUN 19.06.2009
2 ZIMMERMAN Filip SWE 29.04.2008
3T MAGNI Riccardo ITA 07.06.2008
3T MAKAI Benjamin HUN 17.03.2009
5 KISS Donat HUN 02.04.2008
6 BEAUCHAMP Vlad Thomas ARG 30.03.2008
7 POPA Stefan ROU 30.01.2009
8 LUTYENS-HUMFREY Charlie GBR 12.03.2008
9 KUZNYECOV JAROSLAV Ors HUN 08.07.2009
10 COHEN Nataniel HUN 16.01.2009
11 DAHLIN Teodor SWE 03.11.2008
12 SCHULLER Stephan GER 09.05.2008
13 REGNAT Louis SUI 04.01.2009
14 KHVOROST Maksym UKR 18.07.2008
15 VARRO Marton HUN 02.09.2008
16 KORCHUK Maksym UKR 21.03.2008
17 LAKATOS-SZAKOS Balint HUN 08.04.2009
18 BOBACH Arthur HUN 17.03.2008
19 SZANTO Zalan HUN 22.04.2008
20 KUMMER Rainald GER 31.08.2009
21 GULA Maksym UKR 21.08.2008
22 GROUPIERRE RAMIRO Ivan Salvador ARG 24.02.2008
23 PETROV Theodore BUL 13.06.2008
24 COTRUTA Matei ROU 05.07.2008
25 BONDARCHUK Arsenii UKR 11.05.2008
26 KOCH Lenard HUN 09.04.2008
27 UBERTI Francesco ROU 21.07.2009
28 LUCA Alexander ROU 23.03.2009
29 NOGULA Mor HUN 09.07.2009
30 POPA Gabriel ROU 01.03.2008
31 SCHLICKENRIEDER Florian GER 28.10.2008
32 NGOKA Solu GBR 31.05.2010
33 TSOKAS Vasileios GRE 02.01.2008
34 TAHU Mihai ROU 01.01.2010
35 NICHOLAS Alex GBR 11.03.2009
36 MINOS Fotios GRE 13.04.2009
37 DENG Levi GER 11.08.2008
38 IDLER Lucas GER 17.07.2008
39 SISO ESCHE Nicolas AUT 07.05.2009
40 TSYHYL Mark-Yurii UKR 27.04.2008
41 YAKOVLEV Alexander GBR 11.03.2008
42 NAGY-TOSZEGI Soma HUN 03.02.2008
43 TOMA Sebastian ROU 01.02.2008
44 MIKO Lukas SVK 26.06.2008
45 KUMMER Eilert GER 31.08.2009
46 DIDIA TSOTNE GEO 11.09.2008
47 FRANZ Sonnwin Huidi GER 24.01.2009
48 KOIJ Egon SWE 21.10.2009
49 SOUKERAS Nikolaos GRE 04.03.2010
50 VON SONNTAG Julius Fridolin GER 01.01.2008
51 BRANDBERG Nils SWE 27.09.2008
52 BORBELY Mate HUN 05.07.2009
53 HUMMEL Rudy GER 30.04.2008
54 TSIPIS Angelos GRE 12.05.2010
55 FISKAS Ioannis GRE 11.03.2009
56 TABAKOV Valentin BUL 22.12.2009
57 ANTONIOU Antonios Achilleas GRE 14.01.2010
58 ANDREICHYK Maksym UKR 03.03.2009
59 PANEA Codrut ROU 02.10.2010
60 PARKER Isaiah USA 21.02.2010
61 TARSOLY Csanad HUN 06.02.2009
62 HLUCHY Filip SVK 05.03.2009
63 HOFSOMMER Tristan GER 28.07.2009
64 MOUGEL LOTRONG Kylan SUI 21.01.2008
65 YANG Haoxuan HKG 04.02.2008
66 ORSI Boldizsar HUN 13.07.2008
67 BOTZHEIM Adam HUN 08.08.2010
68 DE BONO Henry GBR 03.07.2009



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 BECKLEY Jack GBR 01.06.2009
70 STABNIKOV Oleksandr UKR 05.08.2009
71 LEECH Stanley GBR 21.11.2008
72 KATAMADZE Luka GEO 20.01.2010
73 KOMOZ Patrik HUN 13.09.2008
74 MICHALIS Nikolaos GRE 15.03.2010
75 BILIANSKYI Maksym UKR 09.05.2009
76 ALAM Muaadh GBR 24.10.2008
77 WENNBERG Casper SWE 18.07.2008
78 ARTSYSHEVSKYY OLEKSA UKR 15.06.2009
79 SPYRIDONIDIS Alkiviadis GRE 02.11.2008
80 WENTZEL Edmond HUN 06.02.2011
81 POPESCU Radu ROU 04.12.2010
82 HAVADZYN Vasyl UKR 11.12.2008
83 MLADIN Horia ROU 15.07.2009
84 SLAVE Mihai ROU 20.02.2009
85 VASILEV Hristian BUL 19.10.2010
86 BENNETT Arthur GBR 06.07.2009
87 WADENBACK Milo SWE 03.07.2008
88 MOLNAR David ROU 01.02.2011
89 PIZZUTI Flavio ITA 20.11.2009
90 DE GROOTE Casper SWE 20.03.2009
91 AYOTTE James USA 20.02.2010
92 OMIROLIS Evangelos GRE 01.10.2010
93 SPAN Rares AUT 06.12.2009
94 KURTAKOV Daniel BUL 03.08.2010
95 TYMKIV Oles UKR 28.03.2008
96 RUSEV Ivan SRB 01.03.2009
97 CAO Mark HKG 12.10.2008
98 JORDANOV Matey BUL 20.11.2010
99 AHMED Imad GBR 29.04.2010
100 NTOVAS Eftychios GRE 12.04.2010
101 DINA Alexandru ROU 23.08.2008
102 CEBUC Eduard ROU 11.02.2008
103 CERDAN Timeo GBR 09.07.2010
104 KRESS Noah GER 06.01.2008
105 BUIANOV Mykhailo UKR 05.05.2010
106 KOSTAS AGNANTIS Alexandros GRE 08.04.2010
107 ENGLERT Arthur GER 10.11.2009
108T CORBU Stefan ROU 05.05.2010
108T DE VOOGD Zachary NED 10.05.2011
110 KARLSSON Otis SWE 08.08.2008
111 LAZAR Andrei ROU 05.11.2009
112 KALAMARAS Georgios GRE 19.01.2011
113 BANOWITZ Constantin GER 02.02.2009
114 SCHWARZ Julian GER 09.02.2009
115 POUTACHIDIS Christos GRE 09.02.2008
116 NANAKIS Apollonas Stylianos GRE 26.06.2009
117 JORDANOV Kaloyan BUL 12.07.2008
118 VASKEBA Vince HUN 12.02.2008
119 THEOFANOUS Dionysios CYP 02.06.2010
120 BRUECKMANN Bjarne GER 19.05.2010
121 SZENTPALI Daniel HUN 07.09.2008
122 PENCHEV Georgi BUL 22.02.2008
123 DURDA Maksym UKR 11.11.2011
124 DEAS Andrei ROU 10.01.2009
125 VOUTSINAS Pavlos GRE 21.07.2010
126 DAMJANOSKI Petar MKD 06.03.2008
127T IORDACHE Mihai ROU 02.08.2010
127T CHKHIKVADZE Vladimir SWE 09.03.2009
129 SILK Robin GBR 02.07.2008
130 HAMP Oscar SWE 18.08.2009
131 LAZOU Rafail GRE 20.01.2012
132 FEY Tom GER 12.01.2010
133 BENCH Zach GBR 25.09.2008
134 REICHE Korbinian GER 20.06.2008
135 HURSEVER Timur GBR 06.01.2010
136 BENGTSSON STEINBRECHER Wilhelm SWE 01.01.2009
137T BOGDANOV Vladimir BUL 21.11.2008
137T GLISIC Janko SRB 06.12.2009
139 ZAIKA Maksymilian UKR 14.09.2009
140 BUNDALESKI Ognen MKD 17.01.2008
141 BUETZLER Paul GER 24.06.2008
142 DENCHEV Yavor BUL 11.04.2008



Place Name Country Birthdate
143 ARISTIDOU Ioannis CYP 04.07.2008
144 SAUR Julian Joel GER 01.03.2009
145 ZARAVELIS Adam GRE 16.07.2009
146 MIHAYLOV Maxim BUL 14.05.2011
147 BREIDENICH Lutz GER 20.09.2008
148 DAKOV Yasen BUL 11.09.2010
149 STOJKOV Petar SRB 03.04.2010
150 ZISIMOPOULOS Christos GRE 21.11.2009
151 VELIKOV Kristiyan BUL 31.03.2010
152 ILTO Andriy UKR 12.03.2011
153 DUBEY Rohan Stylianos CYP 19.04.2008
154T SHEN Jiayi USA 22.06.2009
154T MAMUZIC Sergej CRO 10.11.2011
156 ZAHAINYI Oskar-Marko UKR 11.01.2009
157 GLUVAKOV Damjan SRB 09.05.2010
158 THEODORAKIS Ioannis GRE 26.11.2012
159 PAPA Petar CRO 11.03.2010
160 STANOJEVIC Sterija SRB 09.01.2008
161 ROMANO Marco SWE 30.06.2008
162 COTMAN Yanis ROU 25.08.2010
163 RUSEV Martin BUL 23.08.2009
164 KIOSOGLOU Dominikos GRE 03.05.2008
165 TOMIC Maksim SRB 17.07.2009
166 MRDJA Stefan SRB 30.09.2010
167 MAKSIMOVIC Vukan SRB 01.01.2010
168 GARAGANCEA David ROU 05.03.2009
169 COMA Viktor SRB 01.01.2008



Novi Sad Open 2025
25.01.2025 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Poule Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BALOG David SVK C 00850063 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
BERGER Konstantin GER 00853720 Ref: 2 Ref: 6 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
CELLER Pavol SVK B 00690482 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
DURMUSHLJISKY Dianko BUL 00746266 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
FODOR Fabian HUN 00863807 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GERDIN Viktor SWE 00847423 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
KOLCZONAY Balazs HUN C 00840293 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1
KOLDITZ Hendrik-Kilian GER 00841287 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KOSTADINOVIC Petar SRB B 00845005 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KOVACEVIC Miljan SRB B 00830548 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LAZER Daniel SWE C 00846670 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MARINESCU MONICA ROU 00845631 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MATEVOSOV Artem UKR 00836188 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MILENKOVIC Vidan SRB 00852489 Ref: 2 Ref: 7 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
NARANJO Hunor HUN 00854799 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
NOTHELFER Janik GER C 00853723 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PIRVULEASA Ovidiu ROU 00830031 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
POMORISAC Teodora SRB 00855226 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
RASHAIDA Rahim BUL 00848318 Ref: 1
SBARCIA Alin ROU 00830390 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SCHWARZ Maximilian GER C 00769785 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SZAJKO Zalan HUN C 00854800 Ref: 1
TELIZHYN Alina UKR 00861962 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ULLTJARN Bianca SWE 00849278 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VARKONYI Borisz HUN C 00849229 Ref: 1
VELEV Ventsislav BUL 00861111 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VOLKONSKI Petar SRB 00862032 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VOLOSHYNA Mariia UKR 00844745 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
YUSMEN Filip BUL 00850773 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
ZAVODSKA Katarina SVK 00852369 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 170
Total participants: 170
Top-32 ranked participants: 10
Number of countries represented: 21

HUN: 20 participants
GRE: 20 participants
GER: 20 participants
ROU: 20 participants
UKR: 16 participants
GBR: 14 participants
BUL: 13 participants
SWE: 12 participants
SRB: 10 participants
USA: 3 participants
CYP: 3 participants
MKD: 2 participants
SVK: 2 participants
ITA: 2 participants
GEO: 2 participants
CRO: 2 participants
ARG: 2 participants
HKG: 2 participants
SUI: 2 participants
AUT: 2 participants
NED: 1 participants


